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Sunday     1:30 pm
Event Results -- Scratch Result

z Singles
Reg. Squad High Game Game Game Game Scr Prize

Bowler Name Number ID Lane Avg Game -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Place Amount
1 Josh Ostertag 8 S002 8 216 236 219 192 236 223 870 870 1
2 Tim Martin 1 S002 1 211 223 223 220 217 208 868 868 2
3 Scott Bourget 11 S002 12 207 241 233 170 216 241 860 860 3
4 Tim Healey 6 S002 6 225 248 201 248 204 202 855 855 4
5 Leo Bastien 2 S002 2 205 235 186 215 235 217 853 853 5
6 Peter Licata 11 S001 11 216 243 226 243 171 205 845 845 6
7 Greg C. Green 5 S001 5 202 226 226 214 192 187 819 819 7
8 Jim Savasta 7 S002 7 215 225 225 207 193 191 816 816 8
9 Jeff Handy 14 S002 14 178 214 214 190 203 209 816 816 8

10 Chris Beaulieu 11 S001 11 212 232 232 211 176 187 806 806 10
11 Ed Flanagan 14 S002 14 196 224 208 188 224 185 805 805 11
12 Donie Corneau 13 S002 13 227 245 245 188 182 187 802 802 12
13 Tony Bennett 13 S002 13 217 225 211 225 183 181 800 800 13
14 Michael St. Don 9 S002 9 178 253 217 176 253 152 798 798 14
15 Daniel Zizza 3 S002 3 202 253 154 174 194 253 775 775 15
16 Brandon Morris 11 S002 11 196 223 182 204 165 223 774 774 16
17 Jason Oh 7 S001 7 169 221 191 162 196 221 770 770 17
18 Chris Jolicoeur 17 S001 17 205 236 181 236 168 180 765 765 18
19 Alfredo Donato 4 S002 4 171 222 177 202 222 163 764 764 19
20 Josh Corum 7 S002 7 219 220 218 170 220 156 764 764 19
21 Eldon Dunbar 11 S002 11 187 212 212 191 189 171 763 763 21
22 Alyssa Jolicoeur 4 S002 4 186 221 144 221 204 194 763 763 21
23 Justin Veal 2 S001 2 195 223 162 223 191 186 762 762 23
24 Ernie Bourque 3 S002 3 185 203 197 161 200 203 761 761 24
25 John Handy 1 S002 1 164 215 186 179 180 215 760 760 25
26 Leo Roy 5 S002 5 166 199 189 181 199 185 754 754 26
27 John Bastien 20 S001 20 199 225 170 193 225 159 747 747 27
28 Jerry Miller 9 S001 9 181 203 200 175 203 163 741 741 28
29 Thomas Carmody 16 S002 16 187 206 206 182 181 171 740 740 29
30 Josh Towne 6 S001 6 167 197 193 191 158 197 739 739 30
31 John Vandetti 18 S001 18 199 234 234 169 175 160 738 738 31
32 Bill Loomis 10 S002 15 177 211 146 203 174 211 734 734 32
33 Kenny Baker 10 S002 10 205 204 204 176 179 171 730 730 33
34 Dennis Hunt 7 S001 7 186 200 183 181 200 161 725 725 34
35 Nelson Brown, Jr 17 S002 17 189 213 146 178 186 213 723 723 35
36 Nikki Fletcher 10 S001 10 189 197 179 155 180 197 711 711 36
37 Michael Tessier 13 S001 13 214 194 194 148 193 175 710 710 37
38 Mike Dupuis 19 S001 19 210 189 171 169 189 154 683 683 38
39 Josh Veal 19 S002 19 180 220 165 163 220 131 679 679 39
40 Josh Cook 9 S001 9 200 185 177 150 185 164 676 676 40
41 Lisa Tessier 13 S001 13 184 202 181 152 136 202 671 671 41
42 Traci DesRosiers 6 S002 6 160 183 169 154 158 183 664 664 42
43 Chris Baker 8 S002 8 206 224 139 224 134 162 659 659 43
44 Joseph Fletcher 20 S002 20 173 183 183 168 158 147 656 656 44
45 Jacob Hawkins 18 S002 18 177 181 162 151 181 143 637 637 45
46 Angelo L. Sauro 1 S002 10 169 207 207 121 156 125 609 609 46
47 Jacob DesRosiers 5 S002 5 151 194 194 122 115 167 598 598 47
48 Tyler Gagner 12 S002 12 168 182 128 182 136 134 580 580 48
49 John Williams 17 S002 17 126 148 133 123 148 141 545 545 49
50 Matt Rivard 16 S002 16 138 138 113 138 132 127 510 510 50
51 Scott Bourget 12 S001 12 207 244 207 184 244 145 780 780 101
52 Tim Martin 14 S001 14 211 204 202 204 158 189 753 753 102
53 Greg C. Green 20 S002 20 202 204 175 188 204 156 723 723 103
54 Justin Veal 19 S002 19 195 208 171 152 182 208 713 713 104
55 Alyssa Jolicoeur 17 S001 17 186 215 148 185 215 158 706 706 105
56 Jeff Handy 3 S001 3 178 213 213 170 132 186 701 701 106
57 John Bastien 2 S002 2 199 234 234 141 176 130 681 681 107
58 Michael Tessier 15 S002 15 214 202 202 164 157 147 670 670 108
59 Nikki Fletcher 2 S002 18 189 185 179 185 150 144 658 658 109
60 John Vandetti 10 S002 9 199 173 164 148 173 134 619 619 110
61 Leo Roy 1 S001 1 166 171 139 145 171 153 608 608 111
62 Joseph Fletcher 4 S001 4 173 168 133 145 157 168 603 603 112
63 Nelson Brown, Jr 16 S001 16 189 170 113 170 156 149 588 588 113
64 John Handy 8 S001 8 164 178 178 118 133 151 580 580 114
65 Thomas Carmody 5 S001 5 187 193 193 127 121 127 568 568 115
66 Josh Veal 1 S001 1 180 165 165 116 127 148 556 556 116
67 Jacob Hawkins 15 S001 15 177 191 113 128 121 191 553 553 117
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Reg. Squad High Game Game Game Game Scr Prize
Bowler Name Number ID Lane Avg Game -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Place Amount

68 John Williams 15 S001 15 126 134 127 109 114 134 484 484 118
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Event Results -- Handicap Result
z Singles

Reg. Squad High HDCP Game Game Game Game HDCP Series HDCP Prize
Bowler Name Number ID Lane Avg Game Game -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total HDCP Total Place Amount

1 John Handy 1 S002 1 164 215 261 186 179 180 215 760 184 944 944 1 80.00
2 Jeff Handy 1 4 S002 1 4 178 214 246 214 190 203 209 816 128 944 944 1 80.00
3 Jason Oh 7 S001 7 169 221 262 191 162 196 221 770 164 934 934 3 80.00
4 Leo Roy 5 S002 5 166 199 243 189 181 199 185 754 176 930 930 4 120.00
5 Michael St. Don 9 S002 9 178 253 285 217 176 253 152 798 128 926 926 5 50.00
6 Alfredo Donato 4 S002 4 171 222 261 177 202 222 163 764 156 920 920 6 160.00
7 Josh Towne 6 S001 6 167 197 240 193 191 158 197 739 172 911 911 7 120.00
8 John Williams 1 7 S002 1 7 126 148 232 133 123 148 141 545 336 881 881 8 304.00
9 Leo Bastien 2 S002 2 205 235 240 186 215 235 217 853 2 0 873 873 9 50.00

1 0 Scott Bourget 1 1 S002 1 2 207 241 244 233 170 216 241 860 1 2 872 872 1 0 50.00
1 1 Josh Ostertag 8 S002 8 216 236 236 219 192 236 223 870 870 870 1 1 50.00
1 2 Tim Martin 1 S002 1 211 223 223 223 220 217 208 868 868 868 1 2 80.00
1 3 Bill Loomis 1 0 S002 1 5 177 211 244 146 203 174 211 734 132 866 866 1 3
1 4 Traci DesRosiers 6 S002 6 160 183 233 169 154 158 183 664 200 864 864 1 4
1 5 Ernie Bourque 3 S002 3 185 203 228 197 161 200 203 761 100 861 861 1 5
1 6 Ed Flanagan 1 4 S002 1 4 196 224 238 208 188 224 185 805 5 6 861 861 1 5
1 7 Alyssa Jolicoeur 4 S002 4 186 221 245 144 221 204 194 763 9 6 859 859 1 7
1 8 Jerry Miller 9 S001 9 181 203 232 200 175 203 163 741 116 857 857 1 8
1 9 Eldon Dunbar 1 1 S002 1 1 187 212 235 212 191 189 171 763 9 2 855 855 1 9
2 0 Tim Healey 6 S002 6 225 248 248 201 248 204 202 855 855 855 1 9
2 1 Greg C. Green 5 S001 5 202 226 234 226 214 192 187 819 3 2 851 851 2 1
2 2 Peter Licata 1 1 S001 1 1 216 243 243 226 243 171 205 845 845 845 2 2
2 3 Jacob DesRosiers 5 S002 5 151 194 253 194 122 115 167 598 236 834 834 2 3
2 4 Thomas Carmody 1 6 S002 1 6 187 206 229 206 182 181 171 740 9 2 832 832 2 4
2 5 Brandon Morris 1 1 S002 1 1 196 223 237 182 204 165 223 774 5 6 830 830 2 5
2 6 Justin Veal 2 S001 2 195 223 238 162 223 191 186 762 6 0 822 822 2 6
2 7 Dennis Hunt 7 S001 7 186 200 224 183 181 200 161 725 9 6 821 821 2 7
2 8 Jim Savasta 7 S002 7 215 225 225 225 207 193 191 816 816 816 2 8
2 9 Nelson Brown, Jr 1 7 S002 1 7 189 213 234 146 178 186 213 723 8 4 807 807 2 9
3 0 Daniel Zizza 3 S002 3 202 253 261 154 174 194 253 775 3 2 807 807 2 9
3 1 Chris Beaulieu 1 1 S001 1 1 212 232 232 232 211 176 187 806 806 806 3 1
3 2 Joseph Fletcher 2 0 S002 2 0 173 183 220 183 168 158 147 656 148 804 804 3 2
3 3 Donie Corneau 1 3 S002 1 3 227 245 245 245 188 182 187 802 802 802 3 3
3 4 Tony Bennett 1 3 S002 1 3 217 225 225 211 225 183 181 800 800 800 3 4
3 5 Josh Veal 1 9 S002 1 9 180 220 250 165 163 220 131 679 120 799 799 3 5
3 6 Matt Rivard 1 6 S002 1 6 138 138 210 113 138 132 127 510 288 798 798 3 6
3 7 Nikki Fletcher 1 0 S001 1 0 189 197 218 179 155 180 197 711 8 4 795 795 3 7
3 8 John Bastien 2 0 S001 2 0 199 225 236 170 193 225 159 747 4 4 791 791 3 8
3 9 Chris Jolicoeur 1 7 S001 1 7 205 236 241 181 236 168 180 765 2 0 785 785 3 9
4 0 John Vandetti 1 8 S001 1 8 199 234 245 234 169 175 160 738 4 4 782 782 4 0
4 1 Lisa Tessier 1 3 S001 1 3 184 202 228 181 152 136 202 671 104 775 775 4 1
4 2 Angelo L. Sauro 1 S002 1 0 169 207 248 207 121 156 125 609 164 773 773 4 2
4 3 Jacob Hawkins 1 8 S002 1 8 177 181 214 162 151 181 143 637 132 769 769 4 3
4 4 Josh Corum 7 S002 7 219 220 220 218 170 220 156 764 764 764 4 4
4 5 Kenny Baker 1 0 S002 1 0 205 204 209 204 176 179 171 730 2 0 750 750 4 5
4 6 Tyler Gagner 1 2 S002 1 2 168 182 224 128 182 136 134 580 168 748 748 4 6
4 7 Josh Cook 9 S001 9 200 185 195 177 150 185 164 676 4 0 716 716 4 7
4 8 Michael Tessier 1 3 S001 1 3 214 194 194 194 148 193 175 710 710 710 4 8
4 9 Mike Dupuis 1 9 S001 1 9 210 189 189 171 169 189 154 683 683 683 4 9
5 0 Chris Baker 8 S002 8 206 224 228 139 224 134 162 659 1 6 675 675 5 0
5 1 Jeff Handy 3 S001 3 178 213 245 213 170 132 186 701 128 829 829 101
5 2 John Williams 1 5 S001 1 5 126 134 218 127 109 114 134 484 336 820 820 102
5 3 Alyssa Jolicoeur 1 7 S001 1 7 186 215 239 148 185 215 158 706 9 6 802 802 103
5 4 Scott Bourget 1 2 S001 1 2 207 244 247 207 184 244 145 780 1 2 792 792 104
5 5 Leo Roy 1 S001 1 166 171 215 139 145 171 153 608 176 784 784 105
5 6 Justin Veal 1 9 S002 1 9 195 208 223 171 152 182 208 713 6 0 773 773 106
5 7 John Handy 8 S001 8 164 178 224 178 118 133 151 580 184 764 764 107
5 8 Greg C. Green 2 0 S002 2 0 202 204 212 175 188 204 156 723 3 2 755 755 108
5 9 Tim Martin 1 4 S001 1 4 211 204 204 202 204 158 189 753 753 753 109
6 0 Joseph Fletcher 4 S001 4 173 168 205 133 145 157 168 603 148 751 751 110
6 1 Nikki Fletcher 2 S002 1 8 189 185 206 179 185 150 144 658 8 4 742 742 111
6 2 John Bastien 2 S002 2 199 234 245 234 141 176 130 681 4 4 725 725 112
6 3 Jacob Hawkins 1 5 S001 1 5 177 191 224 113 128 121 191 553 132 685 685 113
6 4 Josh Veal 1 S001 1 180 165 195 165 116 127 148 556 120 676 676 114
6 5 Nelson Brown, Jr 1 6 S001 1 6 189 170 191 113 170 156 149 588 8 4 672 672 115
6 6 Michael Tessier 1 5 S002 1 5 214 202 202 202 164 157 147 670 670 670 116
6 7 John Vandetti 1 0 S002 9 199 173 184 164 148 173 134 619 4 4 663 663 117
6 8 Thomas Carmody 5 S001 5 187 193 216 193 127 121 127 568 9 2 660 660 118
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